(city of
Carlsbad

These inspection times are APPROXIMATE and based on a 2 hour window upon the inspectors anticipated schedu
The next city holiday is MONDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2026 and no work is allowed. Inspection requests for

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2026, must be received by FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2026, by 2:00 p.m.

Any requests received after 2:00 p.m. will be scheduled on WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026.

BUILDING INSPECTIONS - Scheduled - 2-11-2026

***SOLAR INSPECTIONS, EMAIL OFFICE WHEN PHOTOS ARE UPLOADED TO CSS PORTAL***

CBR2025-3143
CBR2026-0157
CBR2025-3130
CBR2025-3202
CBR2025-3387

CBRA2025-0056
CBRA2025-0057

2535 ABEDUL ST
3565 ROCK RIDGE RD
4878 SEVILLA WAY
7110 SITIO DESTINO
6765 XANA WAY

3326 MONROE ST
3328 MONROE ST

BLDG-35 Solar Panel
BLDG-35 Solar Panel
BLDG-35 Solar Panel
BLDG-35 Solar Panel
BLDG-35 Solar Panel

PERMIT# STREET ADDRESS VIRTUAL 2 HR INSPECTION TYPE
INSPECTION Window

Brad Cornair - 760-681-7823
CBR2025-1517 7723 CALLE MADERO No 9-11 BLDG-18 Exterior Lath/Drywall
CBC2026-0008 903 CANNON RD, # MP No 8-10 BLDG-34 Rough Electrical
CBC2026-0008 903 CANNON RD, # MP BLDG-Final Inspection
CBC2026-0062 2605 CARLSBAD BLVD No 9:30-11:30 BLDG-Final Inspection
CBR2025-2560 7237 CARPA CT No 8:30-10:30 BLDG-66 Grout
CBR2025-1829 3475 CATALINA DR No 10-12 BLDG-Final Inspection
CBR2025-2608 1710 KIRK PL No 10-12 BLDG-17 Interior Lath/Drywall
CBC2026-0046 2777 LOKER AVE W, # 140 No 8:30-10:30 BLDG-15 Roof/ReRoof (Patio)
CBRA2025-0056 3326 MONROE ST No 10-12 BLDG-32 Const. Service/Agricu

BLDG-84 Rough Combo(14,24,
BLDG-32 Const. Service/Agricu



CBRA2025-0057
CBC2025-0277
CBC2025-0277

3328 MONROE ST
2426 TOWN GARDEN RD
2426 TOWN GARDEN RD

Chris Renfro - 760-331-7048

CBC2024-0204
CBC2024-0122
CBC2025-0094
CBRA2025-0030
CBRA2025-0030
CBRA2025-0029
CBRA2025-0029
CBRA2025-0031
CBRA2025-0028
CBC2025-0229
CBC2025-0229
CBR2026-0152
CBR2026-0152
CBR2025-1015

2293 COSMOS CT

5440 GRAND PACIFIC DR

2958 MADISON ST, # 101
2600 QUINCE WAY

2600 QUINCE WAY

2626 QUINCE WAY

2626 QUINCE WAY

2652 QUINCE WAY

2678 QUINCE WAY

2231 RUTHERFORD RD, # 210
2231 RUTHERFORD RD, # 210
4659 TELESCOPE AVE

4659 TELESCOPE AVE

4702 TELESCOPE AVE

Dirk de Roggenbuke - 442-977-4628

CBR2026-0241
CBR2025-2888
CBR2025-2657
CBR2025-2657
CBR2025-2657
CBRA2025-0150
CBRA2025-0150
CBR2025-1771

2611 ACUNA CT

3439 CIRCULO ADORNO
7820 ESTANCIA ST
7820 ESTANCIA ST
7820 ESTANCIA ST
5160 LOS ROBLES DR
5160 LOS ROBLES DR
6964 MIMOSA DR

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

8-10

9-11
10-12
12-2
10-12

9-11

11-1

11-1

Cancel

10-12

10-12

1-3

9-11

BLDG-84 Rough Combo(14,24,
BLDG-14 Frame/Steel/Bolting/"
BLDG-17 Interior Lath/Drywall

BLDG-21 Underground/Underfl
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-21 Underground/Underfl
BLDG-17 Interior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-18 Exterior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-17 Interior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-18 Exterior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-18 Exterior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-18 Exterior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-33 Service Change/Upgr
BLDG-85 T-Bar, Ceiling Grids, !
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-Gas Meter Release
BLDG-84 Rough Combo(14,24,

BLDG-15 Roof/ReRoof (Patio)
BLDG-11 Foundation/Ftg/Piers
BLDG-51 Excav/Steel(Pools)
BLDG-52 Pool Plumbing
BLDG-53 Elec/Conduit/Wiring(}
BLDG-14 Frame/Steel/Bolting/"
BLDG-44 Rough/Ducts/Dampet
BLDG-13 Shear Panels/HD (ok



CBR2025-1771
CBR2024-0784
CBR2022-4670

6964 MIMOSA DR
3117 QUEBRADA CT, # 2
3592 VIA NIDO

Patrick Haag - 760-331-3932

CBR2026-0271
CBR2026-0271
CBRA2024-0065
CBRA2024-0064
CBRA2024-0063
CBRA2024-0062
CBR2026-0298
CBR2026-0298
CBR2026-0037
CBR2026-0037
CBC2026-0032
CBC2026-0032

3336 PIRAGUA ST

3336 PIRAGUA ST

2057 VERNE VW

2063 VERNE VW

2069 VERNE VW

2075 VERNE VW

3178 VIA IRIS

3178 VIA IRIS

4986 VIA MARTA

4986 VIA MARTA

5126 WHITMAN WAY, # 108
5126 WHITMAN WAY, # 108

No
No

No

No

No

No

Yes

11-1
9-11

9-11

12-2

9-11

12-2

Virtual

BLDG-17 Interior Lath/Drywall
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-11 Foundation/Ftg/Piers

BLDG-21 Underground/Underfl
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-23 Gas/Test/Repairs
BLDG-23 Gas/Test/Repairs
BLDG-23 Gas/Test/Repairs
BLDG-23 Gas/Test/Repairs
BLDG-24 Rough/Topout
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-43 Air Cond./Furnace Se
BLDG-Final Inspection
BLDG-25 Water Heater/Vents
BLDG-Final Inspection



